Introducing Type 2
Ultra-slim Light Curtains!
Featuring easy installation
and reduced wiring
*The picture is an image.
Ultra-slim
LIGHT CURTAIN
SF2C SERIES

Notes: 1) The operating range is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the receiver.
E D” shown on the label is the receiver.
ORDER GUIDE
Spare parts (Accessories for light curtain)
Light curtains
Designation Model No. Description
Standard
mounting bracket MS-SFC-1
Allows the light curtain to be mounted at the rear with one M5
hexagon-socket-head bolt. Mounting direction of the bracket
can be selected between vertical or horizontal (no dead zone).
(4 pcs. per set for emitter and receiver)
Test rod ø25 SF4C-TR25 Min. sensing object for regular checking
(ø25 mm ø0.984 in)
Standard mounting bracket
OPTIONS
Mounting bracket
Designation Model No. Description
NA2-N compatible mounting
bracket MS-SFC-2 Used when changing over area sensor NA2-N series to the SF2C series. The mounting holes of NA2-N series can continue
to be used. Center mounting by a M6 hexagon-socket-head bolt is also possible. (4 pcs. per set for emitter and receiver)
Versatile bracket MS-SFC-3 Two ways of mounting are possible. 1  Rear mounting which enables beam adjustment 2  Dead zoneless center mounting
on aluminum frame (4 pcs. per set for emitter and receiver)
Intermediate supporting
bracket for versatile bracket MS-SFC-4 Used to support the light curtain in the middle. Be sure to purchase it when using MS-SFC-3 on SF2C-H28-P SF2C-H28-N
SF2C-H32-P SF2C-H32-N. (2 pcs. per set for emitter and receiver)
Light curtain
Light curtain
Standard mounting
bracket MS-SFC-1